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REVISED

IWM-C0130


September 26, 2002

ADDENDUM – 01

To The Request for Qualifications

The Tracy Tire Fire Site Engineering And Environmental Services Contract
IWM-C2016

The California Integrated Waste Management Board (CIWMB) has received a request for a copy of the mailing list used for this RFQ.  Enclosed is a copy of the mailing list, which is current as of this date.  This list includes only those firms who have requested copies of this RFQ.

In addition, Section I, Subsection D, Schedule is hereby amended as follows:

D.
SCHEDULE

This RFQ will be conducted according to the following tentative schedule. This tentative schedule may be altered at any time at the discretion of the Board.


Advertisement Date/RFQ Solicitation Package Released………………… 
September 19, 2002


All Written Questions Must Be Received by 4:00 PM……………………….
October 7, 2002


Statement of Qualifications Must Be Received by 2:00 PM………………. 
October 22, 2002


Interviews Conducted With Highest Ranked Firms…………………………
November 25 & 26, 2002


Begin Negotiations with Most Qualified Firm……………………………….. 
December 3, 2002


Board Approval of Award of Agreement……………………………………
December 10, 2003 2002
All other terms, conditions, and instructions for the Request for Qualifications remain the same.

Sincerely,

{Original Signed By}

Jennifer Brousseau

Contract Analyst

Administrative Services Branch 

Attachment

	Lastname
	Firstname
	Company
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-Mail

	Abili
	Ebbitanga
	Deltech Engineering, Inc.
	2164 N. Glassell Street, Suite B
	Orange
	CA
	92865
	Ebbiteanga@msm.com

	Bennett
	Erika
	Michael Brandman Associates
	15901 Red Hill Ave., Suite 200
	Tustin
	CA
	92780
	ebennett@brandman.com

	Biderson
	Ellis
	England Geosystem, Inc.
	15375 Barranca Parkway, F-106
	Irvine
	CA
	92168
	ebiderson@englandgeosystem.com

	Blakinship
	Michael
	Blakinship & Associates
	2940 Spafford St., Ste. 110
	Davis
	CA
	95616
	blankinship@envtox.com

	Bonkowski
	Mike
	Bonkowski & Associates, Inc.
	6400 Hollis St., Suite #4
	Emeryville
	CA
	94608
	mail@bonkowski.com

	Brake
	Jim
	Locus Technologies
	2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 220
	Sacramento
	CA
	95834
	brakej@locustec.com

	Bryant, Jr.
	R. Neil
	American Integrated Services
	2680 Seminole Ave.
	Lynwood
	CA
	90262
	nbryant@americanintegrated.com

	Caffey
	Jane
	Ninyo & Moore
	675 Hegenberger Rd., Suite 220
	Oakland
	CA
	94621
	jcaffey@ninyoandmoore.com

	Cooper
	Eliot
	ISOTEC
	5200 DTC Parkway
	Englewood
	CO
	80111
	ecooper@insituoxidation.com

	DeMartini
	Cecile
	LFR Levine-Fricke
	301 South Miller Street, Suite 210
	Santa Maria
	CA
	93454
	cecile.demartini@1fr.com

	Ebert
	Doug
	Earth Tech, Inc.
	100 West Broadway
	Long Beach
	CA
	90802
	douglas_eberhart@earthtech.com

	Eisert
	James
	LPR Levine Fricke
	4080 Cavitt Stallman Road, Suite 100
	Granite Bay
	CA
	95746
	james.eisert@LFR.com

	Esmond
	Steven E.
	Brown and Caldwell
	16735 Von Karman
	Irvine
	CA
	92606
	sesmond@brwncald.com

	Essayan
	Michele
	AMEC Earth & Environmental, Inc.
	980 Lincoln Avenue, Suite 200
	San Rafael
	CA
	94901
	michele.essayan@amec.com

	Foegelle
	Michael
	Mfoegs Design
	567 N. 2nd St. #4
	San Jose
	CA
	95112
	michael.foegelle@att.net

	Franklin
	Brian
	Law/Crandall
	200 Citadel Dr.
	Los Angeles
	CA
	90040
	bfrankli@lawco.com

	Goggin
	Mary-Margaret
	Geomatrix Consultants, Inc.
	2101 Webster St., 12th Fl.
	Oakland
	CA
	94612
	mmgoggin@geomatrix.com

	Goodrich
	Janet
	CH2M HILL
	2485 Natomas Park Dr., Suite 600
	Sacramento
	CA
	95833
	jgoodric@ch2m.com

	Griego
	Shannon
	Consolidated Waste Industries, Inc.
	10680 Silicon Avenue
	Montclair
	CA
	91763
	shannon@consolidatedwaste.com

	Grissette
	Bryant
	AEI Consultants
	3210 Old Tunnel Rd., Suite B
	Lafayette
	CA
	94549
	bgrissette@aeiconsultants.com

	Hamer
	Holga
	Allwest Geoscience, Inc.
	3981 E. Miraloma Ave.
	Anaheim
	CA
	92806
	holga@allwestg.com

	Hargrove
	James R.
	James R. Hargrove Consulting Services
	9647 Folsom Blvd., PMB #227
	Sacramento
	CA
	95827
	hargrove@lanset.com

	House
	J. Michael
	Sevenson Environmental Services, Inc.
	2749 Lockort Road
	Niagara Falls
	NY
	14305
	jmhouse@sevenson.com

	Houser
	Jane
	IMS
	945 Hornblend St., Suite G
	San Diego
	CA
	92109
	research@imsinfo.com

	Kushins
	Joel R.
	Ninyo & Moore
	675 Hegenberger Road, Suite 220
	Oakland
	CA
	94621
	mkrause@ninyoandmoore.com

	Mattock
	Noelle
	CH2M HILL
	1215 K Street, Suite 1240
	Sacramento
	CA
	95814
	nmattock@ch2m.com

	Medlin
	Kathy
	Medlin & Associates Acoustical Consultants
	6660 Curlew Terrace
	Carlsbad
	CA
	92009
	mail@medlin-acoustics.com

	Musselman
	Michelle
	United Storm Water, Inc.
	14000 E. Valley Blvd., Suite B
	City of Industry
	CA
	91746
	theresa@unitedstormwater.com

	Niedringhaus
	Toni
	Geomatrix Consultants, Inc.
	330 West Bay Street, Suite 140
	Costa Mesa
	CA
	92627
	tniedringhaus@geomatrix.com

	Palladino
	Carl
	Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc.
	4070 Nelson Ave., Suite B
	Concord
	CA
	94520
	cpalladino@errg.net

	Pereira
	Lisa
	Mark Thomas & Company, Inc.
	7300 Folsom Blvd., Suite 203
	Sacramento
	CA
	95828
	lpereira@mtcosac.com

	Persi
	Pat
	Versar, Inc.
	7844 Madison Ave., Suite 167
	Fair Oaks
	CA
	95628
	persipat@versar.com

	Powers
	Jennifer
	Performance Excavators, Inc.
	103 Shoreline Parkway, 2nd Fl.
	San Rafael
	CA
	94901
	jennifer@perf-ex.com

	Reeve
	Rod
	MARRS Services
	101 State Place
	Escondido
	CA
	92029
	rod@marrsservices.com

	Rennoldson
	David
	HDR Engineering, Inc.
	9444 Farnham Street, Suite 300
	San Diego
	CA
	92123
	drennold@hdinc.com

	Roth
	Jason M.
	Shaw E & I
	4005 Port Chicago Highway
	Concord
	CA
	94520
	jason.roth@shawgrp.com

	Schmidt
	Rachel
	TRC
	21 Technology Dr.
	Irvine
	CA
	92618
	rschmidt@trcsolutions.com

	Schneeberger
	Dale M.
	Geocon Consultants, Inc.
	450 N. Brand Blvd., Suite 600
	Glendale
	CA
	91203
	environmental@geoconinc.com

	Smith
	Dave
	HydroGeoLogic, inc.
	4600 Northgate Blvd., Suite 207
	Sacramento
	CA
	95834
	dsmith@hgl.com

	Stessman
	Aaron
	CSS Environmental Services, Inc.
	95 Belvedere St., Suite 2
	San Rafael
	CA
	94901
	astessman@prodigy.net

	Thaw
	Heidi
	Locus Technologies
	1333 N. California Blvd., Suite 350
	Walnut
	CA
	95376
	thawh@locustec.com

	Thut
	Lisa
	Espana Geotechnical Consulting
	502 Giueseppe Ct., Suite 11
	Roseville
	CA
	95678
	lthut@EspanaGeotechnical.com

	White
	Glen
	American Geological Services, Inc.
	14847 Mono Way
	Sonora
	CA
	95370
	white@amer-geo.com

	White
	Robert
	Professional Service Industries, Inc.
	4703 Tidewater Avenue, Suite B
	Oakland
	CA
	94601
	robert.white@psiusa.com

	Yacyshyn
	Michael
	Golder Associates, Inc.
	1009 Enterprise Way, Suite 350
	Roseville
	CA
	95678
	myacyshyn@golder.com

	Young
	Glenn
	Furgo West, Inc.
	1000 Broadway, Suite 200
	Oakland
	CA
	94607
	 

	Zaloumis
	Peter
	IPM Alliance, LLC.
	7041 Koll Center Parkway, Ste. 180
	Pleasanton
	CA
	94566
	pzaloumis@ipmalliance.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


California Environmental Protection Agency

Printed on Recycled Paper

The energy challenge facing California is real. Every Californian needs to take immediate action to reduce energy consumption. For a list of simple ways you can reduce demand and cut your energy costs, see our Web site at http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/.
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